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A P P R O V E D  P L A N N E R  P A R T N E R S

To ensure the best possible experience throughout your planning process, on the day of your
special event, and even afterwards, our team has established a list of Approved Planner

Partners. Each planner has been vetted by our management team and hand selected based on
their experience at our family of venues, industry and client references, years in business,

business offerings, and more. By selecting one of our Approved Planner Partners, you can rest
assured that your vendor team will work seamlessly together to create an unforgettable event!



A Touch of Lavender - atouchoflavender.net - cindy@atouchoflavender.net

Ah, Love - ahloveevents.com - helen@ahloveevents.com

All in the Detail Design - aitdd.com - allinthedetaildesign@gmail.com

Beloved Events - belovedeventsco.com - hello@belovedeventsco.com

Blissful Moments - blissfulmomentslp.com - blissfulmomentslp@gmail.com

Blush Events - blush-events.com - mj.blushevents@gmail.com

Bring The Bubbly Events - bringthebubblyevents.com - hello@bringthebubbly.info

B-Spoke Events - b-spokeevents.com - info@b-spokeevents.com 

Campfire Events - campfire-events.com - JenSo@campfire-events.com

De La Planning - delaplanning.com - alesha@delaplanning.com

Details Darling -  detailsdarling.com - alessandra@detailsdarling.com

Exceptionally Yours Weddings & Events - exceptionallyyours.com -

crystal@exceptionallyyours.com

Fetelle Designs - fetelle.com - hello@fetelledesigns.com

Golden Hour Events - goldenhour-events.com - info.goldenhour.events@gmail.com

Haus + Company - haus353.com - ione@haus353.com

Here’s To Them Events - herestothemevents.wixsite.com/site - herestothemevents@gmail.com

Intertwined Events - intertwinedevents.com - katie@intertwinedevents.com

Joyfully Co - joyfullyco.com - blaire@joyfullyco.com

Joy N Co. - joyncompanyevents.com - joyncompanyevents@gmail.com

Jen Events CA - jeneventsca.com - hello@jeneventsca.com

Kelly Duprat Wedding Planner - kellydupratweddingplanner.com -

kelly@kellydupratweddingplanner.com
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Mele Amore - meleamore.com - hello@meleamore.com

Miya Kay Events - miyakayevents.com - hello@miyakayevents.com

Modest Magnolia - modestmagnolia.com - maria@modestmagnolia.com

Monge Amore Events - mongeamoreevents.com - ashley@mongeamoreevents.com

Naomi Bennett Design - naomibennettdesign.com - hello@naomibennettdesign.com

Now & Forever Love - nowandforeverlove.com - helen@nowandforeverlove.com

Palm & Pine Events - palmandpineevents.com - shauna@palmandpineevents.com

Petite Soiree - petitesoiree.org -  bea@petitesoiree.org

Peonies & Bliss Events - peoniesandblissevents.com - kristine@peoniesandblissevents.com

Pop The Champagne - popthechampagneevents.com -

popthechampagneevents@gmail.com

Pure Lavish Events - eventsbypurelavish.com - info@eventsbypurelavish.com

Radiant Love Events - radiantloveevents.com - rachelle@radiantloveevents.com

Sage Event Planning - sageeventplanning.com - hello@sageeventplanning.com

Sierra James Events - sierrajamesevents.com - devon@sierrajamesevents.com

Somni Events - somnievents.com - info@somnievents.com

Sprinkles of Love Events - sprinklesofloveevents.com - kylie@sprinklesofloveevents.com

Stephanie Chin Events - stephaniechinevents.com - StephanieChinEvents@gmail.com

Sweet Blossom Designs - sweetblossomdesigns.com - hello@sweetblossomdesign.com

The Fete Collective - thefetecollective.com - heidi@thefetecollective.com

The Road to Marriage - theroadtomarriage.com - helayne@theroadtomarriage.com

Unoaked. Event Design & Production - unoakedevents.com - adam@unoakedevents.com

Vine & Branch Events - vineandbrancheventsco.com - tatiana@vineandbrancheventsco.com

White Blossom Events - info@whiteblossomevents.com

White Lace Event - whitelaceevent.com - jessa@whitelaceevent.com
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